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209
212
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214
215
216
217
301
304
306
307
307
307
308
308
309
310
403
405
406
408
409
409
411
412
420
501
502
503
504
504

Description

Compaction

Structure Backfill

Filter Material

Bed Course Material

Topsoil

Silt Fence

Watering

Seeding and Sodding

Mulching

Planting

Transplanting

Soil Retention System

Soil Sterilization

Plant Mix Bituminous Base Course
Aggregate Base Course
Reconditioning

Lime Treated Subgrade

Hydrated Lime

Mineral Fillers

Portland Cement Treated Base
Portland Cement, Fly Ash

Lean Concrete Base

Process Asphalt Mat

Hot Bituminous Pavement

Hot In-Place Recycle

Cold Bituminous Pavement (Recycle)
Hot-Poured Joint and Crack Sealer
Seal Coat

Cover Coat Material

Bituminous Materials

Portland Cement Concrete Pavement
Geotextiles

Steel Sheeting Piling

Piling

Drilled Caissons

Cribbing

MSE Walls

P
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Item No

506
507
508
509
509
510
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
601
602
603
604

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
622
623
624
627
641
708
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Description

Riprap (Gabions) and Slope Mattress
Slope and Ditch Paving

Timber Structures

Structural Steel

Structural Steel (Galvanized)
Structural Plate Structures
Bearing Device

Drainpipe

Pipe Railing

Waterproofing Membrane
Damp proofing

Waterproofing

Expansion Devices and Water stops
Structural Concrete

Reinforcing Steel

Culverts

Sewers, Manholes, Inlets, and Meter
Vaults

Underdrains

Guard Rail

Fences

Sidewalks

Curbing

Median Cover Material

Cattle Guard

Markers

Lighting

Traffic Control Devices

Water Control Devices

Siphons

Culvert Pipe

Pre-stressed Concrete Structures
Water Lines

Rest Areas and Buildings
Sprinkler System

Corrosion Resistant Culverts
Pavement Marking

Shotcrete

Paints
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MATERIALS PAY ITEMS ALPHABETICAL LIST

Description Item No
Aggregate Base COUrSe.......uuuuumimirrrrrrrveennns 304
Anchor Bolts.......cccveeeeeeeecciieeee e, 613
Arch Pipe (Plate) ....cceeeeevieeeeieeeeiee e, 510
Asphalt Cement ......cceeevevciiiieeiieeeeee, 411
Bearing Device ....cccccceveviiiiiiiiiiecicecececeeee, 512
Bed Course Material .......c.cooeeviiieeeeeienennns 206
Bituminous Base (Plant Mix).........ccceec....... 301
Bituminous Materials .........cccccovvveeeeerinnnns 411
Caissons (Drilled) .....cveeeeccieeieieeeeieee, 503
Cattle Guard........ccoecveeeeccieee e, 611
Cold Bituminous Pavement (Recycle)........ 406
ComMPACtioN. it 203
Concrete (Structural) .....ccovveeeevveeeeiiineenenns 601
Concrete Units (Pre-stressed)........ccuue.... 618
Copper (Sheet)....cuveeeecceeeeeereeec e 511
Corrosion Resistant Culverts .........ccceee..e. 624
Cover Coat Material.......ccocueeveviveeiiciienenns 409
Cover Material (Median) ........cccceeeveernens 610
Cribbing...cuveeieieee e 504
CUIVEIES ..ttt 603
CUlVErt Pipe....ccieeee e 617
CUIDING .t 609
Damp proofing......cccceeeecveeeeccieee e 516
Drainpipe ..ueeeeeccciiccicircce s 513
Drilled CaissONS......ccceeeecieeeeccieee e 503
EMUISION .ooeeiiieeccee e 411
Expansion Devices and Water stops.......... 518
Filter Material ......ccooveeeveieeicieeeeeee e, 206
GabioNS ... 506
Galvanized Structural Steel............c......... 509
Geotextiles. i, 420
Guard Rail c...uueeeeeieeeieeee e, 606
Hot Bituminous Pavement.........ccccceeeunnnn. 403
Hot In-Place Recycle ....cooeeievcniiiiieeeeeeens 405
Hot Poured Joint and Crack Sealer ............ 408
HUMUS .. 214
Hydrated Lime ......cccovvveeeeeiieiieeee e, 307
INIELS e 604
Joint Seal (Preformed) .......ccccoveeeeiienenneee. 518
Lean Concrete Base .....cccceeeveviiiicccieieiecenn, 309
(7= o1 1 oV - USSR 613
Lime Treated Subgrade..........cccccvveeerennnns 307
Liquid Asphalt ......cccoviieeeeiieeee e, 411
MSE Wall...ooveeeiieeieeee e, 504
ManNhOIES ...ceveeeeeeeeiieee e, 604
Y/ - T ST SRR 612

Description Item No
Median Cover Material........cccoceeeevciveeennnnee. 610
Mineral Fillers, EXC. .ccooeeeeeiieieiiiiiicieceeecenn 307
Mulching (Straw) ......ceeeeeieeieciieeceieeeee, 213
Mulching (Wood Cellulose) ..............c......... 213
PG BiNder....uueeeeeeieeciiieeee e 411
PaiNtS .. 708
Pavement Marking ......ccccceeeeeecvieeeeeeeeeeennns 627
Piling oo 502
Piling (Steel Sheet)........ccceveeeciieeiccieeeee 501
Pipe (Culvert).....ccccoeeeeciee e, 617
Pipe (Drain)....cccceeeecieee e 513
Pipe RailiNg .ccccvveeeeieee e, 514
Plant Mix Bituminous Base Course............. 301
PIaNting...c..cceiveiiie e 214
Plate Pipe (Structural) .....cccoveevvvvevieeeinenee, 510
Polyethylene Sheeting.......c.ccccceevvvcieeeenee. 610
Portland Cement ......cccccvveeviviieee e, 308
Portland Cement Concrete Pavement........ 412
Preform. Bridge Compression Joint Sealer 518
Pre-stressed Concrete Structures............... 618
Process Asphalt Mat.........cccocvvveivcienennee, 310
Railing (PIP€)..cvveeeeecieee et 514
Reconditioning.......cccceeeecieeeeccieee e, 306
Reinforcing Steel ......cceeciveeiecieieecieeeee, 602
Rest Areas and Buildings ...........cccccveeenneee. 622
RIPIAP e 506
Seal Coat...ccviiiiiiiiieceee e 409
Seeding And Sodding.........cccevereiiieeiinnennn. 212
Sewers, Manholes, Inlets, Meter Vaults......604
ShOtCrete ....uvvveeciieeieieee e 641
SideWalks .......ceeveiieeieiiieeecieee e 608
Silt FENCE oo, 208
Soil Retention System.......ccccevevviveeeiicinennnn 216
SIPRONS oo 616
Slope and Ditch Paving.......cccccceeecvvvvveeeennnn. 507
Slope Mattress....cccceeeeeccviiieeee e, 506
Sprinkler System........cccccvieeeiiiiiiieeeeee, 623
Steel (Reinforcing) ......cccceeeecveeeeccieeeccinene, 602
Steel Sheet Piling......cocccvivieeeeiiiiciiieeeee, 501
Steel (Structural).......cccoeeeeeiiieeiiiieecciee, 509
Structural Concrete .....cceveevvveeeccieeecciien, 601
Structural Plate Pipe.....cccovceeeeeiiveciiiieeenn. 510
Structural Steel......ooeeveccciieeeeiiieeee, 509
Structural Steel Galvanized ........................ 510
Structure Backfill .......ccoueeeeeeiiiieiieeeee. 206
o] o 1Yo 1 SRR 207
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Timber Structures ........cceevvvvveeeeeeeeeecnnnnen, 508
Traffic Control Devices.......cccceveeeeeeeecnnnnnenn. 614
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Water Control Devices........ccccccevvveinnnnnn.n. 615
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